Hydraulics LH58
Catalog 3105/USA
cph104p.pm6.5, bl, lk
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Valve Division
Elyria, Ohio  44035  USA
Check Valves
Series CPH104PTechnical Information

Elyria, Ohio  44035  USA
Check Valves
Series CPH104POrdering Information
BodyBodyBodyBodyBody
OptionOptionOptionOptionOption
4P
StyleStyleStyleStyleStyle
10
SizeSizeSizeSizeSize
CPH
5000 PSI5000 PSI5000 PSI5000 PSI5000 PSI
DesignDesignDesignDesignDesign
Check ValveCheck ValveCheck ValveCheck ValveCheck Valve
Code Style
4P Guided Poppet
Code Port Size & Material
Omit Cartridge Only
4P 1/4″ NPTF (B10-3-4P) Steel
A4P 1/4″ NPTF (B10-3-A4P) Aluminum
6P 3/8″ NPTF (B10-3-6P) Steel
A6P 3/8″ NPTF (B10-3-A6P) Aluminum
8P 1/2″ NPTF (B10-3-8P) Steel
A8P 1/2″ NPTF (B10-3-A8P) Aluminum
6T SAE-6 (B10-3-6T) Steel
A6T SAE-6 (B10-3-A6T) Aluminum
8T SAE-8 (B10-3-8T) Steel
A8T SAE-8 (B10-3-A8T) Aluminum
4B 1/4″ BSPG (B10-3-4B) Steel
A4B 1/4″ BSPG (B10-3-A4B) Aluminum
6B 3/8″ BSPG (B10-3-6B) Steel
A6B 3/8″ BSPG (B10-3-A6B) Aluminum
8B 1/2″ BSPG (B10-3-8B) Steel
A8B 1/2″ BSPG (B10-3-A8B) Aluminum
Code Type
Omit 2.1 Bar (31 PSI)
CrackingCrackingCrackingCrackingCracking
PressurePressurePressurePressurePressure